LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN 2023

College of Commerce
& General Studies

| sl Description Date Days of the Week | No.of |
No Holidays
13 Muharram _ 29.07.2023 Saturday 1 ol
4 | Day after Foundation Day 11.08.2023 Friday 1 5
5 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 1
6 Janmastami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 1
7 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 28.09.2023 Thursday 1
8 Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 1
9 Puja Vacation 20.10.2023 to 16.11.2023 Friday to Thursday 28
10 | Jagaddhatri Puja 21.11.2023 Tuesday 1
11 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 1
12| Christmas Day & Winter Recess 25.12.2023 to 01.01.2024 Monday to Monday | 8
LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN 2024
| SL.No Description * Date Days of the No. of
Week Holidays
1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday 1
2 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti '12.01.2024 Friday 1
3 Poush Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 1
4 Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2024 Tuesday 1
5 - Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 1
6 Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1 -
’7 Day after Saraswati Puja 15.02.2024 Thursday 1
'8 Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday o
9 Doljatra 25.03.2024 Monday 1 N
10 | Holi Utsav 26.03.2024 Tuesday 1
11 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
12 Easter Saturday 30.03.2024 Saturday 1 h
13 Chaitra Sankranti 09.04.2024 Tuesday 1
14 Id-UL- Fitre 11.04.2024 Thursday 1
15 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday -
16 Bengali New Years ¢ | 15.04.2024 Monday 1
17 May Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday 1
18 Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2024 Wednesday 1
19 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday 1
20 Bakrid ( 1d-Ud-Zoha) 17.06.2024 Monday 1
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